
1



2



3



1



1



1



1



2



3



4



5



6



7



8



9



10



11



12



13



14



15


	category_1_lottery_post_shuffle
	category_2_lottery_post_shuffle
	category_3_lottery_post_shuffle
	category_4_lottery_post_shuffle
	category_5_lottery_post_shuffle
	DA_lottery_General_post_shuffle
	DA_lottery_OBC_post_shuffle
	OBC_lottery_post_shuffle
	rte_lottery_post_shuffle
	SC_lottery_post_shuffle
	sgc_lottery_post_shuffle
	ST_lottery_post_shuffle

